

July 8, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the intimation received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Bank regarding loss of share certificate(s).

Please take the same on record.

Yours sincerely,

For ICICI Bank Limited

Rinku Maniar Head - Stakeholders Management & Governance

Encl: as above



Ref No.: KFPL/BSE-NSE/2023/404

: 08-07-2024

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s)

This is to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have intimated about loss of equity shares of ICICI Bank Limited.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE)

S	Dt.of	Folio No.	Name	Certificate	Dist From	Dist to	Shares
No.	Receipt of			No.			
	Intimation.						
1	06/07/2024	1024205	LALITA KESHAV SAWANT	21340	10484321	10484775	455
				917685	5830741693	5830741737	45
2	06/07/2024	1031617	NISHIKANT V DIGHE	28232	12305966	12306420	455
3	06/07/2024	1061017	SREEPARNA MAJUMDER	54832	18373251	18373265	15
			SAMBHU MAJUMDER				
				944648	5831399914	5831399914	1
4	06/07/2024	1080995	HINABEN D PATEL	72292	21272576	21272825	250
			ARUNBHAI C PATEL				
				959672	5831658027	5831658051	25

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited P. S. Murkly

P Srinivasa Murthy Dy. Manager

CC To: ICICI Bank Ltd